



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Eastpointe
2019 Major Street
Pavement Marking
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0568

DATE: 6/11/2019
TIME: 2:00 PM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	JV Contracting Inc.	\$	152,582.50
2	P.K. Contracting, Inc.	\$	165,256.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Eastpointe
 2019 Major Street
 Pavement Marking
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0568

JV Contracting Inc.
 7285 S. State Rd
 Goodrich, MI 48438

P.K. Contracting, Inc.
 1965 Barrett
 Troy, MI 48084

Item No.	Description	Estimated		JV Contracting Inc.		P.K. Contracting, Inc.	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 3%	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00	0.00
2.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 18 inch, Stop Bar	950	Ft	2.00	1,900.00	3.00	2,850.00
3.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Crosswalk	3,350	Ft	1.20	4,020.00	1.00	3,350.00
4.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk	14,200	Ft	2.20	31,240.00	2.00	28,400.00
5.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, Yellow	1,050	Ft	4.00	4,200.00	4.00	4,200.00
6.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch, Crosswalk	4,050	Ft	3.75	15,187.50	4.00	16,200.00
7.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar	2,900	Ft	5.10	14,790.00	6.00	17,400.00
8.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	1,700	Ft	8.50	14,450.00	9.00	15,300.00
9.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	37	Ea	100.00	3,700.00	100.00	3,700.00
10.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	23	Ea	100.00	2,300.00	100.00	2,300.00
11.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, School	16	Ea	200.00	3,200.00	150.00	2,400.00
12.	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 4 inch, White	49,900	Ft	0.12	5,988.00	0.13	6,487.00
13.	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	68,300	Ft	0.12	8,196.00	0.13	8,879.00
14.	Rem Spec Mrkg	15,300	Sft	1.20	18,360.00	2.00	30,600.00
15.	Recessing Pavt Mrkg, Transv	8,400	Sft	2.00	16,800.00	2.00	16,800.00
16.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 18 inch, Stop Bar	950	Ft	2.00	1,900.00	2.50	2,375.00
17.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, Crosswalk	3,350	Ft	1.00	3,350.00	0.90	3,015.00
18.	Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	1.00	1.00		0.00
19.	_ Witness, Log, Layout, Max., \$1,000	1,000	Dlr	1.00	1,000.00	1.00	1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	152,582.50	\$	165,256.00